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AGENDA 

REGULAR MEETING OF THE PARKS AND RECREATION COMMISSION 

OF THE VILLAGE OF WILLOWBROOK TO BE HELD ON TUESDAY, 

MARCH 1, 2016, AT 7:00P.M. AT THE VILLAGE HALL, 835 MIDWAY 

DRIVE, IN THE VILLAGE OF WILLOWBROOK, DUPAGE COUNTY, 

ILLINOIS. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

CALL TO ORDER 

ROLL CALL 

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: 

a) February 2, 2016 Regular Meeting of the 
Parks & Recreation Commission 

DISCUSSION - Special Event Updates I Planning: 

a) Easter Egg Hunt, March 26, 2016 
b) 2016 5K Fun Run, May 1, 2016 

DISCUSSION -Annual Park Landscape Fertilization 
Contract: Consideration of Alternative 
Environmentally Friendly Services 

DISCUSSION - 2015 Citizen Survey Results 

DISCUSSION - Willowbrook Webpage - New Parks & 
Recreation Button 

VISITOR'S BUSINESS - Public comment is limited to 
three (3) minutes per person 

COMMUNICATIONS 

ADJOURNMENT 
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